
Drexel University Part-Time Employees 2014 Monthly Medical Contributions

MEDICAL DENTAL

Keystone Point of Service

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel            
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Drexel           
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $376.62 $71.95 $448.57 $86.08 $51.39 $137.47 Employee Only $4.82 $14.41 $7.15 $21.40
Employee + Child $461.63 $114.42 $576.05 $232.41 $81.68 $314.09 Employee + Child $14.22 $42.66 $23.35 $70.02
Employee + Children $580.31 $121.13 $701.44 $345.08 $86.45 $431.53 Employee + Children $14.22 $42.66 $23.35 $70.02
Employee + Spouse $696.75 $165.56 $862.31 $344.31 $118.19 $462.50 Employee + Spouse $14.22 $42.66 $23.35 $70.02
Family $914.66 $212.57 $1,127.23 $473.43 $151.75 $625.18 Family $14.22 $42.66 $23.35 $70.02

VISION

Personal Choice PPO - Basic Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays Drexel Vision Care

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel           
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $502.59 $71.95 $574.54 $240.02 $51.39 $291.41 Employee Only $1.02 $3.05
Employee + Child $309.61 $114.42 $424.03 $804.30 $81.68 $885.98 Employee + Child $2.34 $7.04
Employee + Children $211.34 $121.13 $332.47 $1,273.88 $86.45 $1,360.33 Employee + Children $2.34 $7.04
Employee + Spouse $412.88 $165.56 $578.44 $1,258.00 $118.19 $1,376.19 Employee + Spouse $2.34 $7.04
Family $616.16 $212.57 $828.73 $1,611.67 $151.75 $1,763.42 Family $2.34 $7.04

Personal Choice PPO - High Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $428.64 $71.95 $500.59 $424.33 $51.39 $475.72
Employee + Child $172.78 $114.42 $287.20 $1,106.66 $81.68 $1,188.34
Employee + Children $96.15 $121.13 $217.28 $1,609.78 $86.45 $1,696.23
Employee + Spouse $251.41 $165.56 $416.97 $1,667.77 $118.19 $1,785.96
Family $338.25 $212.57 $550.82 $2,220.65 $151.75 $2,372.40

CIGNA Base Plan CIGNA Preferred Plan
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